
Slow Hill Ride
Montgomery Madness

26.8 Miles  

Leg Dir Street Total Leg Dir Street Total
0.0 R 41st Ave 0.0 0.0 L Tilicum Bridge 22.5
0.1 L Glenwood St 0.3 0.6 R 2nd Pl 23.0
0.2 R 45th Ave 0.5 0.0 L Caruthers St 23.1
0.8 R 45th Place 1.4 0.2 S Bike Path to 17th 23.3
0.0 R Springwater Trail 1.5 0.8 L Haig St 24.1
1.4 R 19th Ave 2.9 0.0 R 18th Ave 24.1
0.2 L Umatilla St 3.2 0.0 L Rhine 24.1
0.8 R Springwater Trail 3.9 0.1 S Take Pedestrian Overpass 24.2
3.2 S 4th Ave 7.1 0.2 R 22nd Ave 24.4
0.1 L Caruthers St 7.2 0.3 L Gladstone St 24.7
0.1 S Eastbank Esplanade 7.3 1.2 R 42nd Ave 25.8
0.6 R Hawthorne Bridge 7.9 0.2 R Holgate Blvd 26.0
0.4 S Main St 8.3 0.0 L 41st Ave 26.0
0.6 L 13th Ave 8.9 0.8 R All  Saints 26.8
0.4 R Montgomery St 9.3
0.5 R Vista 9.8
0.0 L Montgomery Dr 9.8
1.3 R Patton Rd 11.1
0.6 R Hewett Blvd 11.7
1.7 X Highway 26 Overpass 13.4
0.3 R Canyon Ct 13.7
0.7 L Knights Blvd 14.4
0.2 R Zoo Parking Rd 14.6
0.3 R Kingston Dr 14.9
1.5 L Kingston Ave 16.4
0.5 R Tichnor Dr 17.1
0.4 S Lewis & Clark Way 17.5
0.1 L Park Pl 17.6
0.3 R King Ave 17.8
0.0 L Salmon St 17.8
0.2 L 18th Ave 18.0
0.9 R Thurman St 19.2
0.2 R Naito Pkwy 19.4
1.1 L Waterfront Park Tr 20.4
1.2 R Harbor Way 21.7
0.7 L Tilicum Crossing 22.4
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